
 

 

Three Bridges 2008 – 22 miles 

Ride To Then 
  0.00 START Tazza D'Oro 
  0.00 R N Highland Ave 
0.62 0.62 L E Liberty Blvd 
0.78 1.40 L Penn Ave 
0.10 1.50 R Unnamed street betw. ball fields 
0.09 1.59 BL ont trail 
0.12 1.71 R into parking lot 
0.07 1.78 Cross 5th Ave to Beechwood Blvd 
2.58 4.36 R to stay on Beechwood Blvd 
0.14 4.50 L to stay on Beechwood Blvd 
1.12 5.62 BL Hazelwood Ave 
0.11 5.73 R Greenfield Ave 
0.72 6.45 BL to stay on Greenfield Ave 
0.76 7.21 R 2nd Ave 
0.14 7.35 Immediate R Swinburne St (to trail) 
0.08 7.43 R Into parking lot for trail access 
0.08 7.51 R Enter Eliza Furnace Trail (Jail Trail) 
0.43 7.94 BL ramp to L Hot Metal Brg 
0.35 8.29 R to ENTER South Side Trail 
2.01 10.30 L to EXIT trail onto Terminal Way 
0.12 10.42 R Mc Kean St 
0.11 10.53 R S 2nd St 
0.06 10.59 L to ENTER Station Square Trail 
1.14 11.73 R to EXIT trail onto street 
0.23 11.96 R West Carson St 
0.43 12.39 BL ramp to West End Brg 
0.11 12.50 R West End Brg 
0.27 12.77 BR ramp to North Shore 
0.09 12.86 BR Reedsdale St ramp 
0.21 13.07 ST Reedsdale St 
0.26 13.33 R N Shore Dr 

Ride To Then 
0.15 13.48 BR onto sidewalk & ramp to North 

Shore Trail 
Follow trail to River Ave 

1.10 14.58 R River Ave 
1.49 16.07 R 31st Street Brg 
0.54 16.61 L Penn Ave 
0.30 16.91 BL Butler Stt 
3.40 20.31 R Baker St 
0.05 20.36 R to stay on Baker St 
0.22 20.58 L Jancey St 
0.84 21.42 L Hampton St 
0.64 22.06 L N Highland Ave 
0.08 22.14 FINISH Tazza D'Oro 

 


